Product Data Sheet
Reliable connections -
worldwide!
Product description:
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.
Fernco GmbH, Hessenring 31, D-37269 Eschwege | www.fernco.eu
Tel: +49 (0) 5651 2296400 | Email: sales@fernco.de www.fernco.eu
Compact Seal Hybrid CSH
Product Name Compact Seal Hybrid CSH
Product Group Pipe lead-trough
Product Code CSH
Sizes OD 35 – 350
Rubber EPDM, PUR
Steel Qualitiy 1.4301 / AISI 304 / V2A or
1.4404 / AISI 316 / V4A
Plastic Type –
Pressure Rating 3 bar / 43.5 PSI or
5 bar / 72.5 PSI
Vacuum –
Standards Sound insulation according to
DIN 4109
Shore Resistance EPDM: 55 / PUR: 25
Temperature Range -40 to 120 °C
Radon proof
UV Resistance
Oil / petrol Resistance EPDM: , PUR:
Fire Performance Class F
Soil Suitability
Flush-mounted Suitability
Tensile Strength
Also available with KTW (drinking water) approval.
Data Table
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.
Fernco GmbH, Hessenring 31, D-37269 Eschwege | www.fernco.eu
Tel: +49 (0) 5651 2296400 | Email: sales@fernco.de www.fernco.eu
Compact Seal Hybrid CSH
69
Compact Seals HYBRID, 3 bar
Product
Code
Core Drill
(mm)
max. OD Media Pipe
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
CSH80-3 80 45 0.6
CSH100-3 100 66 1.0
CSH125-3 125 87 1.5
CSH150-3 150 112 2.1
CSH200-3 200 162 2.8
CSH250-3 250 212 4.5
CSH300-3 300 260 6.0
CSH350-3 350 300 7.0
CSH400-3 400 350 7.5
Surcharge for eccentricity 15 %
Surcharge for split version 15 %
Compact Seals HYBRID, 5 bar
Product
Code
Core Drill
(mm)
max. OD Media Pipe
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
CSH80-5 80 45 0.9
CSH100-5 100 66 1.3
CSH125-5 125 87 2.0
CSH150-5 150 112 2.8
CSH200-5 200 162 3.7
CSH250-5 250 212 4.8
CSH300-5 300 260 8.3
CSH350-5 350 300 10.0
CSH400-5 400 350 12.0
Surcharge for eccentricity 15 %
Surcharge for split version 15 %